
* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 250 Jongen                 * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 01/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12  1  119165 BE2053809-25 09.16230 1795.1042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  4  117500 BE2052613-25 09.15340 1792.0691      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20 17  114386 BE2053420-25 09.14596 1759.9651      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20 10       2 BE2053417-25 09.15016 1759.0629      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20 14       3 BE2053421-25 09.15126 1754.1175      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12 10       2 BE2053801-25 09.17570 1753.7160      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  1  117099 BE2052413-25 09.16490 1752.5418      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 10  118288 BE2048882-25 09.17340 1750.6857      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32  1       2 BE2048861-25 09.17360 1749.8225      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 17       2 BE2052431-25 09.16590 1748.1811      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12  7       3 BE2053818-25 09.18120 1747.2874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 12       3 BE2052430-25 09.17020 1746.8772      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 15       3 BE2048868-25 09.18140 1733.5809      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 26       2 BE2052602-25 09.17530 1730.9109      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 10       3 BE2052628-25 09.17540 1730.4860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  2       4 BE2052609-25 09.17550 1730.0613      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 24       4 BE2052401-25 09.17430 1729.2493      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  5       5 BE2052438-25 09.17500 1726.2752      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  7       6 BE2052418-25 09.17510 1725.8511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 25       7 BE2052417-25 09.17510 1725.8511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20  5       4 BE2053424-25 09.16236 1722.8537      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 25       5 BE2052611-25 09.18140 1722.0322      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 23       6 BE2052640-25 09.18190 1719.9317      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20  3       5 BE2053407-25 09.16306 1719.8316      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12  2       4 BE2053815-25 09.19250 1716.6627      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  2       8 BE2052411-25 09.18150 1715.7363      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 17       7 BE2052627-25 09.18320 1714.4942      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32  9       4 BE2048878-25 09.19120 1709.3642      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32  3       5 BE2048885-25 09.19310 1701.5776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19  9  116912 BE2054255-25 09.18510 1698.0683      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19 14       2 BE2054234-25 09.18550 1696.4256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 16       6 BE2048859-25 09.20320 1677.0510      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 24       7 BE2048883-25 09.20420 1673.0976      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32  8       8 BE2048875-25 09.20540 1668.3780      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18 10  118936 BE2054085-25 09.21360 1661.1173      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20 15       6 BE2053419-25 09.19006 1657.5279      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18  6       2 BE2054082-25 09.21500 1655.7216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18  3       3 BE2054084-25 09.21520 1654.9536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18  1       4 BE2054090-25 09.21530 1654.5699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18 17       5 BE2054091-25 09.21540 1654.1864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19  1       3 BE2054237-25 09.20430 1653.2453      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12  5       5 BE2053819-25 09.22410 1639.5093      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12  6       6 BE2053813-25 09.22440 1638.3822      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 22       9 BE2052416-25 09.21330 1636.6038      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  3      10 BE2052402-25 09.21340 1636.2226      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 19      11 BE2052405-25 09.21430 1632.8004      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 16       8 BE2052631-25 09.22020 1631.1893      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 48         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19 11       4 BE2054254-25 09.22140 1618.5325      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 49         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20 13       7 BE2053404-25 09.20476 1615.7736      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 50         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 13       9 BE2048870-25 09.23160 1614.4859      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 51         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 29      10 BE2048880-25 09.23180 1613.7517      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 52         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 19      11 BE2048866-25 09.23200 1613.0182      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 53         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 17      12 BE2048858-25 09.23300 1609.3605      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 54         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32  2      13 BE2048852-25 09.23320 1608.6310      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 55         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18 18       6 BE2054083-25 09.24130 1602.5511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 56         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32 27      14 BE2048874-25 09.24000 1598.4865      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 57         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 20       9 BE2052621-25 09.24180 1581.4266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 58         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  9      10 BE2052607-25 09.24200 1580.7175      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 59         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 22      11 BE2052615-25 09.24210 1580.3631      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  8      12 BE2052605-25 09.24220 1580.0090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 60         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 24      13 BE2052618-25 09.24220 1580.0090      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 62         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  1      14 BE2052629-25 09.24230 1579.6549      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 63         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19  8       5 BE2054223-25 09.24090 1576.6959      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 64         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19  3       6 BE2054240-25 09.24270 1570.3425      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 65         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 19 15       7 BE2054229-25 09.24310 1568.9376      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 250 Jongen                 * Basis: 100000            P:   2 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 66         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  7      15 BE2052644-25 09.25200 1559.7345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 67         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  8      12 BE2052415-25 09.25270 1552.0080      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 68         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20  8       8 BE2053426-25 09.23446 1551.1368      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 69         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1 12  3       7 BE2053811-25 09.26510 1550.6181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 70         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18 11       7 BE2054088-25 09.26460 1549.3183      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 71         TUERLINCKX JOS       RILLAAR    1 20  1       9 BE2053406-25 09.24036 1544.5045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 72         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  4      13 BE2052435-25 09.26350 1529.0403      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 73         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18  2       8 BE2054465-25 09.28590 1505.8367      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 74         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 14      16 BE2052635-25 09.28250 1498.4060      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 75         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27 19      17 BE2052637-25 09.28280 1497.4511      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 76         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   1 18 17  113229 BE2056534-25 09.25440 1495.1012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 77         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27 15      14 BE2052441-25 09.28430 1487.6011      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 78         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1 27  6      15 BE2052437-25 09.28450 1486.9714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 79         DIDDEN ROGER & ZOON  MESSELBR   1 32  5      15 BE2048895-25 09.29390 1485.0973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 80         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 18  4       9 BE2054086-25 09.30340 1476.2433      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 81         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  6      18 BE2052626-25 09.29560 1469.9750      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 82         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 27  5      19 BE2052612-25 09.30070 1466.6112      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 83         FEYAERTS SYLVAIN     NIEUWROD   2 12 11  111088 BE2101816-25 09.25510 1464.5748      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 84         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   1 18  9       2 BE2056530-25 09.27340 1459.7636      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 139 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  22 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 01/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  2  114075 BE2078732-21 09.11070 1866.5121      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  8  103894 BE2081565-24 09.06094 1850.0742      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         VANDERLOOCK VANHOEYV KESSEL-L   7 13  1  103169 BE2044343-23 09.06060 1839.0196      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  7  115441 BE2082916-24 09.12494 1837.5497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  3  100217 BE2059193-24 09.04580 1823.2323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  3  117820 BE2082718-24 09.14470 1818.6776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         HUYBRECHTS ROGER     MOLENBEE   1 12  5  111046 BE2095114-22 09.11040 1818.4389      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  1       2 BE2059186-24 09.05090 1817.1714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  3  119026 BE2083799-24 09.15360 1814.4207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  4  117150 BE2016702-23 09.14360 1813.4675      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  3  2  110633 BE2089451-24 09.11010 1813.1603      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2083776-24 09.15420 1811.6591      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  4  2  106895 BE2039895-22 09.09020 1810.7566      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  1       2 BE2082723-24 09.15070 1809.3678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  1       3 BE2083782-24 09.15470 1809.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  4  1       2 BE2059669-24 09.09060 1808.7140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       4 BE2083794-24 09.15500 1807.9899      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  2       2 BE2020454-23 09.13524 1807.3427      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  3  113293 BE2101351-24 09.12430 1806.4257      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  5       5 BE2083789-24 09.15540 1806.1608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  2       3 BE2093757-24 09.15140 1806.1318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  5       2 BE2101356-24 09.12480 1804.0287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  2       3 BE2101348-24 09.12510 1802.5935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  2       3 BE2059177-24 09.05400 1800.3054      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 25         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  4  1  102099 BE2039427-22 09.06440 1799.6298      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 26         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  4  3       2 BE2039413-22 09.06460 1798.5731      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 27         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  4  4       3 BE2017214-20 09.06470 1798.0452      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 28         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  2       2 BE2032478-23 09.07574 1792.6152      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 29         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  1  115763 BE2067299-22 09.14386 1790.7956      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 30         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  4       3 BE2081562-24 09.08044 1789.0139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 31         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  1       4 BE2071987-22 09.08074 1787.4749      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 32         REINQUIN-DEMOULIN    LINDEN     7  8  1  104198 BE2118675-19 09.08230 1784.7217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 33         RUELENS HUGO         KESSEL-L   7  4  2       4 BE2017215-20 09.07190 1781.3143      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 34         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  4  114036 BE2100951-24 09.14080 1778.1081      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 35         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  5       2 BE6088229-21 09.14100 1777.1844      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 36         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  3  1       2 BE2089456-24 09.12300 1770.1280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 37         VERMEIR GUSTAAF      AARSCHOT   1  5  1       2 BE2116148-22 09.14270 1769.9767      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 38         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  3       3 BE2056085-23 09.14380 1764.3528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 39         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  6       4 BE2101353-24 09.14230 1759.6635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 40         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  3  2       2 BE2088074-21 09.16276 1741.8447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 41         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  7       5 BE2081589-24 09.09394 1741.5321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 42         VAN GOOLEN GEERT     AARSCHOT   1  4  2       2 BE2016724-23 09.17250 1737.7009      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 43         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  9  6       6 BE2081570-24 09.09524 1735.2299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 44         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  1  117500 BE2085410-21 09.17540 1730.4860      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 45         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  7  3       3 BE2065613-22 09.16454 1729.2805      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 46         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  1       4 BE2100928-24 09.15590 1728.2546      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 47         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  6  6       5 BE2100953-24 09.16060 1725.2042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Hageland       * MOMIGNIES         24-05-25 * Los  : 08.10             S:0209 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 70 Jaarse                  * Basis: 100000            P:   1 * 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  17 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN VIA LOKALE UITSLAGMAKER TOT 01/06 - 12U
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  5  103894 BE2081565-24 09.06094 1850.0742      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  2         ASSELBERGHS LUCIENNE AARSCHOT   1  5  5  115441 BE2082916-24 09.12494 1837.5497      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  3         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  3  100217 BE2059193-24 09.04580 1823.2323      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  4         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  3  117820 BE2082718-24 09.14470 1818.6776      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  5         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  1       2 BE2059186-24 09.05090 1817.1714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  6         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  3  119026 BE2083799-24 09.15360 1814.4207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  7         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  3  2  110633 BE2089451-24 09.11010 1813.1603      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  8         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  2       2 BE2083776-24 09.15420 1811.6591      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

  9         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  1       2 BE2082723-24 09.15070 1809.3678      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 10         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  1       3 BE2083782-24 09.15470 1809.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 11         MEEUS SIMON          LUBBEEK    7  1  1  106895 BE2059669-24 09.09060 1808.7140      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 12         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  4       4 BE2083794-24 09.15500 1807.9899      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 13         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  3  113293 BE2101351-24 09.12430 1806.4257      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 14         BERGHMANS LEO        SCHERPEN   1  5  5       5 BE2083789-24 09.15540 1806.1608      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 15         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  3  2       3 BE2093757-24 09.15140 1806.1318      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 16         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  5       2 BE2101356-24 09.12480 1804.0287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 17         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  2       3 BE2101348-24 09.12510 1802.5935      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 18         HOYLAERTS JOZEF      LOVENJOE   7  3  2       3 BE2059177-24 09.05400 1800.3054      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 19         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  1       2 BE2081562-24 09.08044 1789.0139      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 20         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  3  2  114036 BE2100951-24 09.14080 1778.1081      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 21         SMETS PAUL           HOUWAART   2  3  1       2 BE2089456-24 09.12300 1770.1280      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 22         MATTHYS ROBBY        TIELT-WI   1  6  6       4 BE2101353-24 09.14230 1759.6635      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 23         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  4       3 BE2081589-24 09.09394 1741.5321      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

 24         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    7  6  3       4 BE2081570-24 09.09524 1735.2299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


